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Last Name: First Name: Laboratory Building and Room #: Campus: Email Address:
Ahmed Zeeshan Rutgers Institute for Health, Health Care Policy and Aging 

Research, 452
New Brunswick zahmed@ifh.rutgers.edu

Anthony Tracy Foran Hall 166 and 181 SEBS tracy.anthony@rutgers.edu
Barr Maureen LSB 336 Busch mmbarr@rutgers.edu
Baum Jean Chemistry and Chemical Biology Busch jean.baum@rutgers.edu
Bhattacharya Moshmi CAB LAB B, 7148 New Brunswick mb1722@rutgers.edu
Boison Detlev SPH 382 Busch detlev.boison@rutgers.edu
Boyd Jeff Lipman Hall  007 SEBS jeffboyd@sebs.rutgers.edu
Buettner Christoph CAB 7th floor New Brunswick cb1116@rwjms.rutgers.edu
Cai Qian Nelson Labs, Room B233 Busch cai@biology.rutgers.edu
Cao Ruifeng Research Tower, Lab 308 Busch ruifeng.cao@rutgers.edu
Chiou Shin-Heng CINJ 3025 New Brunswick sc2065@rutgers.edu
Cole Peter CINJ 3528 New Brunswick colepd@cinj.rutgers.edu
Cuesta Santiago Nelson D419 Busch santiago.cuesta@rutgers.edu
Dai Wei Proteomics 208 Busch wei.dai@rutgers.edu
Ebright Richard Waksman Institute, Braun Building, Second Floor Busch ebright@waksman.rutgers.edu
Ellison Christopher Nelson B425 Busch chris.ellison@rutgers.edu
Fei Jia Nelson A128 Busch jia.fei@rutgers.edu
Feng Zhaohui CINJ 4534 New Brunswick fengzh@cinj.rutgers.edu
Firestein Bonnie Nelson D413 Busch firestein@biology.rutgers.edu
Ganesan Shridsr CINJ 3224 New Brunswick ganesash@cinj.rutgers.edu
Glytsou Christina LCR 117 (EMSOP) Busch cg1006@rutgers.edu
Grant Barth Nelson A231 Busch grant@dls.rutgers.edu
Gu Sam Nelson A125 Busch sam.gu@rutgers.edu
Gulhati Pat CINJ 3529 New Brunswick pat.gulhati@rutgers.edu
Guo Jessie Yanxiang CINJ 3029 New Brunswick yanxiang@cinj.rutgers.edu
Herranz Daniel CINJ 3026 New Brunswick dh710@cinj.rutgers.edu
Herrera Bobby Brooke CHINJ 3223 New Brunswick bherrera@globalhealth.rutgers.edu
Hu Wenwei CINJ 3013, CINJ 3014 New Brunswick wh221@cinj.rutgers.edu
Irvine Ken Waksman Institute 246 Busch irvine@waksman.rutgers.edu
Jain Devanshi LSB 234 Busch devanshi.jain@rutgers.edu
Jang Mi-Hyeon Staged Research Building, 144 and 145 Busch mihyeon.jang@rutgers.edu
Jin Victor Research Tower R501/R503 Busch victor.jin@rutgers.edu
Kara Eleanna School of Public Health Building 188 Busch ek851@rwjms.rutgers.edu
Kiledjian Mike Nelson A303 Busch kiledjian@biology.rutgers.edu
Kim Yong Staged Research Building, 132 and 135 Busch yk539@rwjms.rutgers.edu
Kreimer Anat CABM 239 Busch kreimer@cabm.rutgers.edu
Kulczyk Arek IQB 208H Busch arek.kulczyk@rutgers.edu
Lee KiBum Chemistry Building 3312 Busch kblee@scarletmail.rutgers.edu
Liu Tina CABM 304 Busch tina.liu@cabm.rutgers.edu
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Lyu Yang Nelson A309 Busch yang.lyu@rutgers.edu
Madireddy Advaitha CINJ 3019 New Brunswick advaitha.madireddy@rutgers.edu
Manhart Michael CABM 306 Busch mmanhart@rutgers.edu
McBride Matthew Susan L. Cullman Laboratory for Cancer Research, 125 Busch matthew.j.mcbride@rutgers.edu
McClenaghan Conor CABM 324 Busch conor.mcclenaghan@rutgers.edu
Mickolajczyk Keith School of Public Health Building 256 Busch keith.mickolajczyk@rutgers.edu
Milstein Aaron CABM 227 Busch milstein@cabm.rutgers.edu
Monahan Kevin Nelson A317 Busch km1339@dls.rutgers.edu
Montagna Cristina CINJ 3557 New Brunswick cristina.montagna@rutgers.edu
Nakamura Tetsuya LSB 224 Busch nakamura@dls.rutgers.edu
O'Brown Natasha Nelson B327 Busch Natasha.obrown@rutgers.edu
Pang Zhiping CHINJ 3233 New Brunswick pangzh@rwjms.rutgers.edu
Patel Smita SPH 266 Busch patelss@rutgers.edu
Patel Tulsi School of Public Health Building 356 Busch patel.tulsi@rutgers.edu
Payne Kyle CINJ 4535 New Brunswick Kyle.k.payne@rutgers.edu
Rongo Christopher Waksman Institute 124 Busch crongo@waksman.rutgers.edu
Rossi Mark CHINJ 3238 New Brunswick mark.rossi@rutgers.edu
Sampath Harini IFNH 250 SEBS harini.sampath@rutgers.edu
Sant'Angelo Derek CHINJ 4th Floor New Brunswick santandb@rutgers.edu
Schindler Karen LSB 238 Busch ks804@hginj.rutgers.edu
Shen Zhiyuan CINJ 2025 New Brunswick shenzh@cinj.rutgers.edu
Shumyatsky Gleb LSB 322 Busch gleb@hginj.rutgers.edu
Singson Andrew Waksman Institute room 123 Busch singson@rutgers.edu
Snyder Elizabeth Foran Hall 328 SEBS elizabeth.snyder@rutgers.edu
Soto Martha Research Tower 232 Busch sotomc@rutgers.edu
Su Xiaoyang Clinical Academic Building 7118 New Brunswick xs137@rwjms.rutgers.edu
Tumer Nilgun Foran Hall 208B SEBS tumer@sebs.rutgers.edu
Tutwiler Valerie BME 270 Busch valerie.tutwiler@rutgers.edu
Valvezan Alexander CABM 213 Busch valvezan@cabm.rutgers.edu
Woychik Nancy School of Public Health Building 272 Busch nancy.woychik@rutgers.edu
Xia Bing CINJ 4537 & 4538 New Brunswick xiabi@cinj.rutgers.edu
Xie Ping Nelson B336 Busch xie@dls.rutgers.edu
Yadavalli Srujana (Sam) Waksman Institute of Microbiology A3031 Busch sam.yadavalli@rutgers.edu
Yang Jiekun LSB 3rd Floor Busch jackie.yang@rutgers.edu
Zheng Steven CINJ New Brunswick zhengst@cinj.rutgers.edu
Zong Wei-Xing Susan L. Cullman Laboratory for Cancer Research, 215 Busch zongwx@pharmacy.rutgers.edu

Funding Pending
An Steven Child Health Institute (CHI) Building, 4275 New Brunswick sa1510@rbhs.rutgers.edu
Kwan Kelvin Nelson D250 Busch kwan@dls.rutgers.edu


